

F
SLP(C)... 2074-2077 OF 2001

ITEM No.12

Court No. 8

SECTION IX

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

CC.

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal(Civil)...2074-2077/2001
(From the judgement and order dated 04/02/1995 in AO 198-201/89
and the final orders dated 21.11.2000 in MCA No.722-725/1996
of The HIGH COURT OF GUJARAT AT AHMEDABAD)

B.N. PATEL

Petitioner (s)

VERSUS

STATE OF GUJARAT

Respondent (s)

(IA.No.1-4 applns. for c/delay in filing SLP)
(With Office Report)

Date : 26/03/2001 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE A.P. MISRA
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE B.N. AGRAWAL

For Petitioner (s) Mr.DA Dave,Sr.Adv.
Mr.Ramesh Singh,Adv.
Mr.Vanita Bhargava,Adv.
Ms.Rakhi Ray,Adv.
Ms. Bina Gupta,Adv.

For Respondent (s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

.....L.....I.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....J
Delay condoned.

Leave granted. The appeals will be heard on the
SLP paper books. Additional documents if any, may be
filed within 8 weeks from today.

(Usha Bhardwaj)
P.S. to Registrar

(V.P. Tyagi)
Court Master