

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I.A.NO.17 in

CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 2470-2477 OF 2001

B.N. PATEL

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

STATE OF GUJARAT

Respondent(s)

[For early hearing] (With Office Report)

Date: 15/02/2007 These Appeals were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE B.P. SINGH

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE D.K. JAIN

For Appellant(s)

Mr. Ramesh Singh, Adv.

Ms. Bina Gupta, Adv.

Mrs. Inkle Barooah, Adv.

Ms. Amrita Swarup, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Ms. Hemantika Wahi, Adv.

Ms. Shivangi, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

Post in the month of May 2007.

(Subhash Chander)

Court Master

(Veera Verma)

Court Master